
SCHOOL ACTIVITY COORDINATORS 

High School  

School Activity Coordinator Email 

Astronaut Cheryl Shivel cheryl.shivel@brevardschools.org 

Bayside Brandon Sherrill brandon.sherrill@brevardschools.org 

Cocoa Mark Carstens mark.carstens@brevardschools.org 

Cocoa Beach Kevin Robinson kevin.robinson@brevardschools.org 

Eau Gallie Todd Oas todd.oas@brevardschools.org 

Edgewood Jeff Worcester jeff.worcester@brevardschools.org 

Heritage Ajay Ulmer arthur.ulmer@brevardschools.org 

Melbourne Chad Raymond chad.raymond@brevardschools.org 

Merritt Island Jeff McLean jeff.mclean@brevardschools.org 

Palm Bay Brian Crowley brian.crowley@brevardschools.org 

Rockledge Greg Claybourne kenneth.claybourne@brevardschools.org 

Satellite TJ Gaudy taylor.gaudy@brevardschools.org 

Space Coast Steve Slentz steve.slentz@brevardschools.org 

Titusville Jason Berley jason.berley@brevardschools.org 

Viera Maggie Davis margaret.davis@brevardschools.org 

West Shore Tony Riopelle tony.riopelle@brevardschools.org 

  

Middle Schools 

School Activity Coordinator Email 

Central Teresa Boyce teresa.boyce@brevardschools.org 

Cocoa Steve Primus steve.primus@brevardschools.org 

Cocoa Beach Kevin Robinson kevin.robinson@brevardschools.org 

DeLaura Christine Rower christine.rower@brevardschools.org 

Edgewood Jeff Worcester jeff.worcester@brevardschools.org 

Hoover Brenda Sadowski brenda.sadowski@brevardschools.org 

Jackson Matthew Woodside matthew.woodside@brevardschools.org 

Jefferson Tom Butler thomas.butler@brevardschools.org 

Johnson Ryan Langlie ryan.langlie@brevardschools.org 

Kennedy Derrick Reed derrick.reed@brevardschools.org 

Madison Kyle Miller kyle.miller@brevardschools.org 

McNair Tunisia Gibbons tunisia.gibbons@brevardschools.org 

Southwest James Dennis james.dennis@brevardschools.org 

Space Coast Steve Slentz steve.slentz@brevardschools.org 

Stone  Jessica Doyle jessica.doyle@brevardschools.org 

West Shore Tony Riopelle tony.riopelle@brevardschools.org 
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